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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Winskis

BARCELONA FC
WOLFPACK

CRYBABY UNCLE
TAINTED

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Winskis

WOLFPACK

CRYBABY UNCLE

Canes for Life

TAINTED

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
ALL ABOUT ME
BARCELONA FC
WOLFPACK

CRYBABY UNCLE
TAINTED

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Winskis

BARCELONA FC
WOLFPACK

Yo Momma ...

TAINTED

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Winskis

WOLFPACK

CRYBABY UNCLE

Yo Momma ...

Canes for Life

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Winskis

WOLFPACK

CRYBABY UNCLE

Yo Momma ...

TAINTED

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Winskis

WOLFPACK

TAINTED

Team Davis

ALL ABOUT ME

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
ALL ABOUT ME
WOLFPACK

CRYBABY UNCLE

Canes for Life

TAINTED

102.00
157.00
115.00
142.00
154.00

90.00
143.00
126.00
135.00
139.00

128.00
214.00
139.00
166.00
140.00

116.00
103.00
118.00

86.00
143.00

171.00
111.00
114.00
130.00
126.00

182.00

81.00
114.00
132.00
160.00

128.00
190.00
151.00

75.00
127.00

106.00
113.00
154.00
222.00
123.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Canes for Life
JOKERS WILD
ALL ABOUT ME
Team Davis

Yo Momma ...

JOKERS WILD
Yo Momma ...
ALL ABOUT ME
BARCELONA FC
Team Davis

Team Davis
JOKERS WILD
Winskis

Yo Momma ...
Canes for Life

JOKERS WILD
Team Davis
CRYBABY UNCLE
Canes for Life

ALL ABOUT ME

Team Davis
TAINTED

ALL ABOUT ME
BARCELONA FC
JOKERS WILD

Canes for Life
BARCELONA FC
Team Davis
JOKERS WILD
ALL ABOUT ME

BARCELONA FC
Canes for Life
CRYBABY UNCLE
JOKERS WILD

Yo Momma ...

Team Davis
BARCELONA FC
Winskis
JOKERS WILD
Yo Momma ...
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110.00
145.00
148.00
131.00
142.00

137.00
112.00
135.00
185.00
140.00

134.00
125.00
146.00
141.00
147.00

87.00
110.00
125.00

99.00
134.00

134.00
154.00
148.00
172.00
141.00

128.00
134.00
158.00
143.00
138.00

142.00
110.00
121.00
137.00
125.00

116.00
154.00
119.00
113.00
176.00
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

ALL ABOUT ME 118.00 S JOKERS WILD 176.00
Winskis 179.00 VS BARCELONA FC 173.00
WOLFPACK 179.00 VS Canes for Life 127.00
CRYBABY UNCLE 157.00 VS Yo Momma ... 130.00
TAINTED 126.00 VS Team Davis 151.00

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

WOLFPACK 135.00 VS Winskis 79.00
CRYBABY UNCLE 104.00 S JOKERS WILD 195.00
Canes for Life 118.00 VS Team Davis 125.00
TAINTED 166.00 S BARCELONA FC 132.00
ALL ABOUT ME 150.00 VS Yo Momma ... 152.00

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

WOLFPACK 144.00 VS JOKERS WILD 95.00
CRYBABY UNCLE 113.00 Vs Canes for Life 123.00
Yo Momma ... 96.00 S Team Davis 110.00
TAINTED 103.00 Vs Winskis 80.00
ALL ABOUT ME 115.00 Vs BARCELONA FC 133.00

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

WOLFPACK 118.00 VS Team Davis 136.00
CRYBABY UNCLE 142.00 S BARCELONA FC 112.00
Yo Momma ... 171.00 VS Winskis 95.00
TAINTED 148.00 S JOKERS WILD 199.00
ALL ABOUT ME 103.00 VS Canes for Life 120.00

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

WOLFPACK 131.00 VS JOKERS WILD 136.00
Yo Momma ... 187.00 VS Team Davis 169.00
Canes for Life 167.00 VS BARCELONA FC 155.00
TAINTED 156.00 VS CRYBABY UNCLE 136.00
ALL ABOUT ME 116.00 VS Winskis 115.00

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

CRYBABY UNCLE 151.00 VS TAINTED 118.00
Canes for Life 92.00 VS JOKERS WILD 100.00
WOLFPACK 181.00
Yo Momma ... 149.00
BARCELONA FC 133.00
Winskis 125.00
ALL ABOUT ME 115.00
Team Davis 114.00

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

JOKERS WILD 158.00 VS BARCELONA FC 166.00
CRYBABY UNCLE 109.00 VS Team Davis 173.00
ALL ABOUT ME 186.00
Yo Momma ... 166.00
TAINTED 156.00
WOLFPACK 146.00
Canes for Life 127.00
Winskis 120.00
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FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
BARCELONA FC

Yo Momma ...

CRYBABY UNCLE

WOLFPACK

Canes for Life

JOKERS WILD

ALL ABOUT ME

Winskis

TAINTED

171.00 VS Team Davis
167.00
155.00
151.00
146.00
134.00
122.00
109.00
106.00
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86.00
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