

## **RIFT RAFTS**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:57 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Winskis	102.00	VS	Canes for Life	110.00
BARCELONA FC	157.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	145.00
WOLFPACK	115.00	VS	ALL ABOUT ME	148.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	142.00	VS	Team Davis	131.00
TAINTED	154.00	vs	Yo Momma	142.00
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Winskis	90.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	137.00
WOLFPACK	143.00	VS	Yo Momma	112.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	126.00	VS	ALL ABOUT ME	135.00
Canes for Life	135.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	185.00
TAINTED	139.00	VS	Team Davis	140.00
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
ALL ABOUT ME	128.00	VS	Team Davis	134.00
BARCELONA FC	214.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	125.00
WOLFPACK	139.00	VS	Winskis	146.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	166.00	VS	Yo Momma	141.00
TAINTED	140.00	VS	Canes for Life	147.00
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Winskis	116.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	87.00
BARCELONA FC	103.00	VS	Team Davis	110.00
WOLFPACK	118.00	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	125.00
Yo Momma	86.00	VS	Canes for Life	99.00
TAINTED	143.00	vs	ALL ABOUT ME	134.00
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Winskis	171.00	VS	Team Davis	134.00
WOLFPACK	111.00	VS	TAINTED	154.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	114.00	VS	ALL ABOUT ME	148.00
Yo Momma	130.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	172.00
Canes for Life	126.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	141.00
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Winskis	182.00	VS	Canes for Life	128.00
WOLFPACK	81.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	134.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	114.00	VS	Team Davis	158.00
Yo Momma	132.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	143.00
TAINTED	160.00	VS	ALL ABOUT ME	138.00
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Winskis	128.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	142.00
WOLFPACK	190.00	VS	Canes for Life	110.00
TAINTED	151.00	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	121.00
Team Davis	75.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	137.00
ALL ABOUT ME	127.00	VS	Yo Momma	125.00
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8			·	
ALL ABOUT ME	106.00	VS	Team Davis	116.00
WOLFPACK	113.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	154.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	154.00	VS	Winskis	119.00
Canes for Life	222.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	113.00
TAINTED	123.00	VS	Yo Momma	176.00



## **RIFT RAFTS**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:57 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
ALL ABOUT ME	118.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	176.00
Winskis	179.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	173.00
WOLFPACK	179.00	VS	Canes for Life	127.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	157.00	VS	Yo Momma	130.00
TAINTED	126.00	VS	Team Davis	151.00
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
WOLFPACK	135.00	VS	Winskis	79.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	104.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	195.00
Canes for Life	118.00	VS	Team Davis	125.00
TAINTED	166.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	132.00
ALL ABOUT ME	150.00	VS	Yo Momma	152.00
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
WOLFPACK	144.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	95.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	113.00	VS	Canes for Life	123.00
Yo Momma	96.00	VS	Team Davis	110.00
TAINTED	103.00	VS	Winskis	80.00
ALL ABOUT ME	115.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	133.00
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
WOLFPACK	118.00	VS	Team Davis	136.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	142.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	112.00
Yo Momma	171.00	VS	Winskis	95.00
TAINTED	148.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	199.00
ALL ABOUT ME	103.00	VS	Canes for Life	120.00
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
WOLFPACK	131.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	136.00
Yo Momma	187.00	VS	Team Davis	169.00
Canes for Life	167.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	155.00
TAINTED	156.00	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	136.00
ALL ABOUT ME	116.00	VS	Winskis	115.00
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
CRYBABY UNCLE	151.00	VS	TAINTED	118.00
Canes for Life	92.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	100.00
WOLFPACK Va Mamma	181.00			
Yo Momma BARCELONA FC	149.00 133.00			
Winskis	125.00			
ALL ABOUT ME	115.00			
Team Davis	114.00			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
JOKERS WILD	158.00	VS	BARCELONA FC	166.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	109.00	VS VS	Team Davis	173.00
ALL ABOUT ME	186.00	٧٥	i Gaiii Davio	173.00
Yo Momma	166.00			
TAINTED				
TAINTED WOLFPACK	156.00			
WOLFPACK Canes for Life				



## **RIFT RAFTS**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:57 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
BARCELONA FC	171.00	VS	Team Davis	86.00
Yo Momma	167.00			
CRYBABY UNCLE	155.00			
WOLFPACK	151.00			
Canes for Life	146.00			
JOKERS WILD	134.00			
ALL ABOUT ME	122.00			
Winskis	109.00			
TAINTED	106.00			